© 00 N O o B~ W N P

[ = S = SN
A W N B O

State of Tennessee - Totals

November 8, 2022
State General
Governor

Bill Lee - Republican

Jason Brantley Martin - Democratic
Constance M. Every - Independent
John Gentry - Independent

Basil Marceaux - Independent
Charles Van Morgan - Independent
Alfred O'Neil - Independent
Deborah Rouse - Independent
Michael E. Scantland - Independent
Rick Tyler - Independent

Write-In - Curtis Carney

Write-In - Stephen C Maxwell
Write-In - Kameron Parker Scott
Write-In - Lemichael D. Wilson

Total Votes

1,129,390

572,818

10,277

15,395

1,568

1,862

1,216

3,772

815

2,380

2

1

0

386
1,739,882



