State of Tennessee - Totals

November 8, 2022

State General

Governor

	Total Votes 1.	739.882
14	Write-In - Lemichael D. Wilson	386
13	Write-In - Kameron Parker Scott	0
12	Write-In - Stephen C Maxwell	1
11	Write-In - Curtis Carney	2
10	Rick Tyler - Independent	2,380
9	Michael E. Scantland - Independent	815
8	Deborah Rouse - Independent	3,772
7	Alfred O'Neil - Independent	1,216
6	Charles Van Morgan - Independent	1,862
5	Basil Marceaux - Independent	1,568
4	John Gentry - Independent	15,395
3	Constance M. Every - Independent	10,277
2	Jason Brantley Martin - Democratic	572,818
1	Bill Lee - Republican	1,129,390

Total Votes 1,739,882